Nom et prénom

Catégorie :
BOQUET ADRIEN
BRENOT CHRISTOPHE
BRET VINCENT
CARIOU SEBASTIEN
CHAPOTOT MATHIEU
CODRAN ROMAIN
COTTIN SEBASTIEN
COURTOIS JEREMIE
COURTOIS GUILLAUME
DE BATTISTA HERVE
GOUBANT DAVID
HEURLEY FRANCIS
JACQUES ANTOINE
LALLIN SEBASTIEN
MARECHAL FREDERIC
RIGNAULT YOANN
ROBINEAU HERVE
TISSANDIER JEAN BAPTISTE
TORDEUX CHRISTOPHE
VALSOT DIMITRI

XIMENA GUILLAUME

Nombre dans cette catégorie :

Catégorie: 2e

BEAULIEU THIERRY
BEZOUT GUILLAUME
BOIZET DAMON
CINTRAT OLIVIER
CLEMENCELLE DAVID
COLAS FABRICE
CORMEROIS CLEMENT
DUMONT DIDIER
FAGEAU OLIVIER
GALLOIS ALEXANDRE
GOULIER ANTHONY
HERVE SEBASTIEN
JACQUEMART YOANN
JEANNIN YVAN
LANDUCCI LUDQOVIC
LETOQUEU PASCAL
MANIGAUT ARTHUR
MANNEVY GUILLAUME
MARIE EMMANUEL
MARQUEZ EMMANUEL
PARIS THOMAS
POISSON SEBASTIEN
THIESSON ENZO

Listing Cyclosport par catégories

Sexe

1re
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Club

U.S.C.A. VTTANCY

VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
ESPRIT SPORT 89

AS SPORTIVE TONNERROISE
VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
E.C.S AVALLON

E.C.S AVALLON

E.C.S AVALLON

E.C.S AVALLON

A'S UC MIGENNES

AS PTT AUXERRE

VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
E.C.S AVALLON

VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
A'S UC MIGENNES

VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
AS PTT AUXERRE

VELO CLUB SENONAIS
PERSEVERANTE PONTOISE
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E.C.S AVALLON

E.C.S AVALLON

AS PTT AUXERRE
VELO CLUB SENONAIS
AS PTT AUXERRE
STADE AUXERROIS

AS PTT AUXERRE
E.C.S AVALLON

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR

A'S UC MIGENNES

AS PTT AUXERRE
ESPRIT SPORT 89

STADE AUXERROIS

VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
AS PTT AUXERRE
ESPRIT SPORT 89

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR

AS PTT AUXERRE
ESPRIT SPORT 89
U.S.C.A. VTTANCY
E.C.S AVALLON

Dat_naiss

28/08/1997
15/03/1971
07/01/1988
23/04/1980
28/02/1984
31/07/1988
31/01/1984
04/06/1993
04/06/1993
04/02/1966
29/05/1978
13/03/1972
30/11/1988
10/08/1993
10/07/1976
13/06/1983
21/03/1969
26/11/1983
05/02/1969
12/03/1989
12/06/1990

20/03/1969
10/01/1985
23/07/2000
11/08/1975
06/06/1978
23/03/1967
10/03/1999
20/02/1967
21/03/1968
12/08/1983
26/04/1980
06/07/1978
26/08/1981
03/09/1989
05/02/1980
27/02/1963
07/03/1995
24/08/1975
28/04/1970
03/03/1975
20/10/1994
02/05/1973

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE LAUXE 28/12/2001

Licence

08996561847
08996557964
08996572533
08996567039
08947354738
08996572580
08996561749
08996570910
08996570911
08996551756
08996559709
08996564451
08996573015
08996572973
08996560736
08996572578
08996551705
08996572972
08996550869
08996572638
08996574135

08996551404
08996570635
08996573871
08996563204
08996572473
08903619873
08996565044
08996560735
08996554791
08996563659
08996562006
08996561975
08996572487
08996547393
08996572579
08947354929
08996556110
08906301694
08996548355
08996561976
08996561030
08996551758
08996572633

Catégorie

lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre
lre

1re

2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e

01/10/2018

Saison

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
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Nom et prénom
WELFORD ROBIN

Nombre dans cette catégorie :

Catégorie: 3e
ABRAHAM STEPHANE
ARRAULT ANDRE
BAILLON SERGE

BEDU CEDRIC
BENARD THEO
BLANCHARD CHRISTOPHE
BONNEAU RICHARD
BONNET DOMINIQUE
BOULANGER YANN
BOURGEOIS QUENTIN
BOURGOIN CHRISTOPHE
BROSSIER RODOLPHE
CHEVRON SYLVAIN
CODRAN JULIEN
COLLEONI CHRISTIAN
COQUARD FRANCK
DARDENNES CHRISTOPHE
DESGARDES PASCAL
DUBOIS REGIS
FRISQUET JEAN-MARC
FRISQUET JOEL

GALLI OLIVIER
GOGUET MAXIME
HARIVEL MATHEO
IZARN STEPHANE
JACQUET PATRICK
KOHL MATTHEW
LALANDRE SEBASTIEN
LAUNOIS DIDIER

LE TOQUEU ERIC
LECOURIEUX PHILIPPE
LEMEUX FRANCOIS
MAILLOT LAURENT
MAMES BERTRAND
MANNEVY NICOLAS
MOREAU CHARLY
MOREAU GERARD
MORICARD MEDERIC
MORISSET GILLES
NEVEUX MAXIME
PELLERIN JEAN LUC
PHILIPPOT EMILIEN
PICHLER ERIC
POLIGOT PATRICE
POSENATO CLAUDE
RABOULIN PHILIPPE
RAIMBAULT OLIVIER
RAINNOUARD JOSE

Sexe

M
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Club
AS PTT AUXERRE
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STADE AUXERROIS

VELO CLUB DE TOUCY
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE L AUXE
VELO CLUB DE TOUCY

AS PTT AUXERRE

E.C.S AVALLON

E.C.S AVALLON

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
ESPRIT SPORT 89

CLUB VTT DIGES PUISAYE
CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
ESPRIT SPORT 89

VELO CLUB DU BORNANT

A S UC MIGENNES

E.C.S AVALLON

A'S UC MIGENNES

A'S UC MIGENNES

E.C.S AVALLON

VELO CLUB SENONAIS

VELO CLUB SENONAIS
U.S.C.A. VTTANCY

CLUB VTT DIGES PUISAYE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE L AUXE
VELO CLUB SENONAIS
U.S.C.A. VTTANCY

VELO CLUB DE TOUCY

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
E.C.S AVALLON

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
AS SPORTIVE TONNERROISE
A'S UC MIGENNES

AS PTT AUXERRE

AS PTT AUXERRE

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
AS PTT AUXERRE

AS PTT AUXERRE

E.C.S AVALLON

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE L AUXE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE L AUXE
PERSEVERANTE PONTOISE
U.S.C.A. VTTANCY

ESPRIT SPORT 89

VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
VELO CLUB SENONAIS

VELO CLUB DE TOUCY

CLUB VTT DIGES PUISAYE
VELO CLUB SENONAIS

Dat_naiss

21/07/2000

29/11/1968
13/07/1954
28/01/1953
19/02/1977
06/10/2001
29/04/1979
16/04/1958
07/10/1950
30/11/1976
28/06/2000
02/05/1964
21/12/1975
14/04/1984
05/11/1981
13/05/1955
16/05/1966
16/02/1978
25/01/1958
14/09/1953
25/04/1962
20/12/1956
13/02/1987
13/09/2000
12/02/2002
17/11/1961
23/03/1957
28/09/2000
15/07/1973
02/01/1957
20/12/1961
21/10/1970
25/09/1962
25/09/1971
29/09/1978
03/05/1980
23/07/2001
01/11/1966
09/01/1998
13/12/1957
21/02/2001
08/09/1965
14/04/1989
13/04/1963
05/01/1975
06/11/1963
30/06/1954
12/07/1973
04/03/1958

Licence

08996570889

08996552222
08996555931
08996554745
08996557238
08996561227
08996570636
08941329016
08903619448
08996562383
08996563025
08996560822
08996553721
08996564739
08996572581
08996548540
08996573466
08996552480
08996557958
08996549499
08996554867
08920369073
08996563755
08996562779
08996572599
08996547391
08996558545
08996573856
08902317950
08920367895
08941326545
08996559722
08996553172
08920369076
08941230188
08996553900
08996572920
08996573013
08996571737
08905330033
08996572600
08996562301
08996557365
08996553837
08996572971
08996562378
08905330040
08996571369
08996564295

Catégorie

2e

3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e

Saison

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
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Nom et prénom Sexe

RAMOS PINTO LEONEL
RICHEBOURG CLAUDE
RIVIERE EMMANUEL
ROBLIN THIERRY
ROLLET ARNAUD
SIMON DOMINIQUE
SOLIGNAT PIERRE
SORET BRUNO
TIMBERT PASCAL
TROCH VINCENT
VARET CHRISTIAN
XIMENA GUY
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Nombre dans cette catégorie :

Catégorie: 4-A
ALLARD JEAN LUC
ANCELOT XAVIER
BERTON JACKY
CHEVILLION LIONEL
DEGOIS ROGER
DREAU HERVE
GEFFROY ERIC
GOGUET BAPTISTE
GUET PATRICE
JONQUAIS JEAN PIERRE
LABROSSE DANIEL
LAYER GILBERT
LEFRANC DOMINIQUE
MALLET ALAIN
MARTIN GILLES
MATHIOT ALAIN
MOINET LAURENT
MOLINA FRANCIS
RIGNAULT FRANCOIS
ROBERT PATRICE
ROLLET ROBIN
VANDEPUTTE HUGUES
VASSENT FREDERIC
WELFORD JEAN LUC
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Nombre dans cette catégorie :

Catégorie : FEM

COQUIN SOPHIE
COURTOIS EMILIE
LEITERER DOMINIQUE
MARTIN BERNADETTE
PERON PATRICIA
PETIT SYLVIE

B e e A e B 0 |

Nombre dans cette catégorie :

Catégorie: JEU

BATARD AYMERIC M

Club

E.C.S AVALLON

ESPRIT SPORT 89

ESPRIT SPORT 89

ESPRIT SPORT 89

A S UC MIGENNES

VELO CLUB DE TOUCY
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE L AUXE
VELO CLUB SENONAIS

VELO CLUB SENONAIS

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
PERSEVERANTE PONTOISE

60

VELO CLUB DE TOUCY

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
AS PTT AUXERRE

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE L AUXE
VELO CLUB SENONAIS

VELO CLUB SENONAIS

CLUB VTT DIGES PUISAYE

AS PTT AUXERRE

E.C.S AVALLON

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
ESPRIT SPORT 89

A'S UC MIGENNES

VELO CLUB SENONAIS

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
A'S UC MIGENNES

VELO CLUB SENONAIS

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
CLUB VTT DIGES PUISAYE

A S UC MIGENNES

VELO CLUB SENONAIS
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE L AUXE
AS PTT AUXERRE
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A'S UC MIGENNES

E.C.S AVALLON

VELO CLUB SENONAIS

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
AS PTT AUXERRE

U.S.C.A. VTTANCY

6

VELO CLUB SENONAIS

Dat_naiss

03/09/1972
11/10/1974
10/11/1971
25/10/1964
23/06/1992
19/06/1953
24/03/2001
22/06/1964
09/07/1966
24/04/1963
05/04/1962
01/03/1964

12/07/1958
16/09/1962
10/08/1952
12/04/1956
16/10/1959
07/07/1963
15/10/1959
08/06/1973
04/04/1958
15/01/1952
15/08/1950
05/06/1952
03/05/1960
30/09/1948
20/12/1955
08/10/1960
27/09/1966
19/11/1954
12/04/1955
28/05/1954
15/07/1964
20/02/1963
25/09/1967
09/06/1969

31/01/1967
10/08/1987
13/04/1957
06/06/1964
06/01/1955
24/10/1971

03/12/2002

Licence

08996556421
08996562076
08996562116
08996563593
08996564737
08996558504
08996572636
08996561973
08996549312
08996554489
08996547834
08996574136

08996564641
08996558897
08996546685
08947356331
08996550702
08996564567
08996570969
08996563401
08947355109
08996557314
08996570642
08996570646
08945032582
08996566985
08996555617
08996554891
08996548808
08996547036
08996571030
08941177257
08996565500
08996557902
08903619192
08996570890

08996565552
08996570769
08996561761
08996571238
08996555483
08996560606

08996574044

Catégorie
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e

4-A

4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A

FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

JEU

Saison

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
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Nom et prénom
GONZALEZ MATHIS
GONZALEZ MEDERIC
GOULIER KARL
JEANNIN RAPHAEL
MAMES CLEMENT
MAMES QUENTIN
PELOIS VALERIAN

Nombre dans cette catégorie :

Catégorie :
AREVALO DANIEL
ARNOUX JEAN-JACQUES
BAUX JOEL

BOURCEY ALAIN
BOUSSELLIER YVES
COINDOZ MICHEL
DARDENNES HENRI
DEMONT GERARD FERNAND
DESIR CHRISTIAN

ESPANA GAMEZ JEAN
GUIDOU JEAN CLAUDE
LECOEUR MICHEL
MANNEVY REGIS

MEDINA MANUEL

MOULINET DANIEL

PAIRON ALAIN

PERON MICHEL

SOLIMEO LUIGI

VALENTIN MICHEL

Nombre dans cette catégorie :

Nombre de cartes 162

Sexe
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Club

AS PTT AUXERRE
AS PTT AUXERRE
AS PTT AUXERRE
VELO CLUB DU BORNANT
AS PTT AUXERRE
AS PTT AUXERRE

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE L AUXE

8

E.C.S AVALLON

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
E.C.S AVALLON

A.S. CHABLISIENNE

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
AS PTT AUXERRE

A S UC MIGENNES

VELO CLUB DE TOUCY

AS PTT AUXERRE

AS PTT AUXERRE

VELO CLUB DE TOUCY

AS PTT AUXERRE

CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEOR
A'S UC MIGENNES

E.C.S AVALLON

VELO CLUB SENONAIS

AS PTT AUXERRE

AS PTT AUXERRE

AS PTT AUXERRE

19

Dat_naiss

24/02/2005
05/01/2002
13/10/2004
13/03/2002
15/09/2004
17/01/2002
13/01/2003

16/08/1950
28/08/1947
12/02/1949
07/01/1947
11/07/1949
17/07/1951
09/09/1947
16/06/1945
25/07/1949
06/05/1950
25/04/1948
02/02/1948
04/08/1951
10/03/1950
19/07/1946
30/11/1948
24/03/1953
16/10/1943
24/12/1951

Licence

08996561052
08996557807
08996558427
08996572674
08996561038
08996560210
08996572635

08920447483
08903619444
08996554889
08941230260
08996546684
08996549020
08996552479
08996574146
08996562500
08996560418
08996555979
08903619103
08905330267
08996548502
08903619451
08996561974
08996555484
08905331610
08996548083

Catégorie
JEU
JEU
JEU
JEU
JEU
JEU
JEU

4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B

4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B

Saison
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
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